
June 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY
ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 

C.F.S
POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

2,018,313

1 542.41 2,020,343 2,030 1,730 0 0 0 -706 185 0.45 0.00

2 542.59 2,022,628 2,285 1,646 707 0 0 213 103 0.25 0.00

3 542.55 2,022,120 -508 1,640 1,749 0 0 -147 197 0.48 0.00

4 542.71 2,024,152 2,032 1,720 0 0 0 -695 210 0.51 0.00

5 542.89 2,026,438 2,286 1,146 0 0 0 6 284 0.69 0.00

6 542.77 2,024,914 -1,524 0 883 0 0 115 127 0.31 0.01

7 542.60 2,022,755 -2,159 0 1,060 0 0 -28 123 0.30 0.00

8 542.52 2,021,739 -1,016 717 1,060 0 0 -169 140 0.34 0.00

9 542.69 2,023,898 2,159 1,864 707 0 0 -68 185 0.45 0.00

10 542.90 2,026,565 2,667 2,428 707 0 0 -376 177 0.43 0.00

11 542.88 2,026,311 -254 1,219 707 90 0 -549 123 0.30 0.00

12 542.74 2,024,533 -1,778 0 618 143 0 -135 185 0.45 0.00

13 542.59 2,022,628 -1,905 0 618 179 0 -163 185 0.45 0.00

14 542.53 2,021,866 -762 0 618 181 0 415 173 0.42 0.00

15 542.38 2,019,963 -1,903 573 1,229 178 0 -125 180 0.44 0.00

16 542.24 2,018,186 -1,777 573 1,228 172 0 -70 185 0.45 0.00

17 542.40 2,020,216 2,030 1,867 610 158 0 -76 185 0.45 0.00

18 542.50 2,021,486 1,270 1,509 530 136 0 -202 230 0.56 0.00

19 542.64 2,023,263 1,777 2,293 1,045 152 0 -200 247 0.60 0.00

20 542.06 2,015,903 -7,360 0 3,482 155 0 -74 185 0.45 0.00

21 542.11 2,016,537 634 1,586 883 152 0 -231 230 0.56 0.00

22 542.09 2,016,284 -253 1,147 883 153 0 -238 185 0.45 0.00

23 542.04 2,015,650 -634 0 0 181 0 -138 107 0.26 0.00

24 542.15 2,017,045 1,395 2,140 883 186 0 -368 115 0.28 0.00

25 542.33 2,019,328 2,283 2,422 883 178 0 -210 238 0.58 0.00

26 542.45 2,020,851 1,523 2,280 1,055 184 0 -272 189 0.46 0.00

27 541.46 2,008,300 -12,551 0 6,186 191 0 49 184 0.45 0.00

28 540.20 1,992,365 -15,935 0 8,091 191 0 248 184 0.45 0.00

29 538.81 1,974,838 -17,527 0 8,920 196 0 280 184 0.45 0.00

30 537.73 1,961,256 -13,582 0 6,894 114 0 161 183 0.45 0.00

TOTALS -57,057 30,500 52,236 3,270 0 -3,753 5,408 13.17 0.01

ACRE-FEET -57,057 60,499 103,612 6,489 0 -7,455 10,727

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 103,612 Spill 0
Pacheco Tunnel 6,489

Total 110,101

Precipitation

This month = 0.01
October 01, 2022 To date = 17.08

SUMMARY
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